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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 55 55 50 - — -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 50 50 — — — —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs of ~ Male Female Students ~ State State Country Backward Challenged students students students students
all years) Students ~ Students (Including  (Including (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships ~ Scholarships =~ Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 45 106 151 33 108 10 25 3 4 13 0 "
Years
Program(s)]
PG[2 27 62 89 19 69 1 26 4 5 20 1 4
Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake in  students admitted Year

the year in the year
(2012- 40 31 (2013-
13) 14)
(2013~ 40 19 (2014-
14) 15)
(2014- 50 30 (2015-
15) 16)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students

Year students intake in the admitted in the year
year

(2013- 50 27

14)

(2014- 50 41

15)

(2015- 50 34

16)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

No. of students Academic = No. of students No.of  Median salary of No. of students
admitted through Year graduating in students  placed selected for
Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed graduates (Amount  Higher Studies
time in Rs.)
0 (2014- 30 0 0 (Zero) 30
15)
0 (2015- 18 0 0 (Zero) 18
16)
0 (2016- 26 0 0 (Zero) 26
17)
Academic = No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
(2014- 27 0 0 (Zero) 27
15)
(2015- 41 1 440000 (Four lakh forty 30
16) thousand)
(2016- 34 5 370000 (Three lakh 29
17) seventy thousand)
2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding

expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure
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Utilised Amount

1740106 (Seventeen lakh forty
thousand one hundred and six)

9610876 (Ninety six lakh ten
thousand eight hundred and
seventy six)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

242814 (Two lakh forty two
thousand eight hundred and
fourteen)

1806358 (Eighteen lakh six
thousand three hundred and
fifty eight)

35478043 (Three crore fifty
four lakh seventy eight
thousand and forty three)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

111127 (One lakh eleven
thousand one hundred and
twenty seven)

1724631 (Seventeen lakh
twenty four thousand six
hundred and thirty one)

7540428 (Seventy five lakh
forty thousand four hundred
and twenty eight)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

80840 (Eighty thousand eight
hundred and forty)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

45519014 (Four crore fifty five
lakh nineteen thousand and
fourteen)

55279612 (Five crore fifty two
lakh seventy nine thousand six
hundred and twelve)

1968705 (Nineteen lakh sixty
eight thousand seven hundred
and five)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno
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Name

Dr Babitha K S

Dr Bobby Paul

Dr
Gopalakrishna
Bhat

Dr Gopinath P
M

Dr Guruprasad
KP

Dr Herman
Sunil DSouza

Dr Kamalesh D
Mumbrekar

Age

35

35

65

77

45

46

35

Designation

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification ~ Experience
(In Months)

Ph.D 112

Ph.D 74

Ph.D 352

Ph.D 492

Ph.D 220

Ph.D 200

Ph.D 114

2015-16
Utilised Amount

40450694 (Four crore four lakh
fifty thousand six hundred and
ninety four)

62970521 (Six crore twenty
nine lakh seventy thousand five
hundred and twenty one)

19106 (Nineteen thousand one
hundred and six)

Is Currently
Associated working with
Last Year institution?
Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes No

Yes No

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

2014-15
Utilised Amount

37040570 (Three crore seventy
lakh forty thousand five
hundred and seventy)

52923566 (Five crore twenty
nine lakh twenty three
thousand five hundred and
sixty six)

2504075 (Twenty five lakh four
thousand and seventy five)

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the

buildings
Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type
19-02- - Regular
2009
16-08-  --- Regular
201
04-04-  03-04- Regular
2012 2017
15-05-  14-05- Regular
2002 2016
05-08-  --- Regular
2004
04-10- - Regular
2006
02-05- - Regular
2008
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8 Dr Krishna
Kishore Mahato

9 Dr Manjunath B
Joshi

10 Dr Moka
Rajasekhar

11 Dr Murali T S

12 Dr Muthusamy
A

13 Dr Nirmal
Mazumder

14 Dr Padmalatha
S Rai

15 Dr Roopa
Nayak

16 Dr Saadi Abdul
Vahab

17 Dr Sanjiban
Chakrabarty

18 Dr Satish Rao B
S

19 Dr
Satyamoorthy K

20 Dr Shama K
Prasada

21 Dr Vasudevan T
G

22 Dr Vidhu Sankar
Babu

23 Mr Bharath
Prasad

24 Mr Bhaskar
Ballal

25 Mr Manoj Bhat

26 Mr Sandeep
Mallya P

| agree
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51

39

52

38

49

31

48

35

54

36

54

57

36

40

40

40

50

34

35

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Other

Lecturer
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

187

75

224

123

151

16

299

127

146

56

280

197

97

117

110

106

253

101

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-04-
2002

01-08-
201

28-05-
2005

01-02-
2008

17-07-
2006

30-06-
2016

19-09-
2002

24-03-
2008

31-08-
2005

23-09-
2013

14-07-
1994

11-06-

2001

14-09-

2009

06-02-
2008

08-09-
2008

24-12-
2008

01-10-
2005

18-05-
2009

10-07-
2013

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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