

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



(http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-7248

Institute Name: School of Life Sciences, Manipal

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	55	55	50			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	50	50				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	45	106	151	33	108	10	25	3	4	13	0	11
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	27	62	89	19	69	1	26	4	5	20	1	4

Placement & Higher Studies

UG	3 Years	Program(s)]:	Placement &	higher studies	for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	40	31	(2013- 14)	0	(2014- 15)	30	0	0 (Zero)	30
(2013- 14)	40	19	(2014- 15)	0	(2015- 16)	18	0	0 (Zero)	18
(2014- 15)	50	30	(2015- 16)	0	(2016- 17)	26	0	0 (Zero)	26

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013- 14)	50	27	(2014- 15)	27	0	0 (Zero)	27
(2014- 15)	50	41	(2015- 16)	41	11	440000 (Four lakh forty thousand)	30
(2015- 16)	50	34	(2016- 17)	34	5	370000 (Three lakh seventy thousand)	29

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	1740106 (Seventeen lakh forty thousand one hundred and six)	1806358 (Eighteen lakh six thousand three hundred and fifty eight)	1724631 (Seventeen lakh twenty four thousand six hundred and thirty one)						
New Equipment for Laboratories	9610876 (Ninety six lakh ten thousand eight hundred and seventy six)	35478043 (Three crore fifty four lakh seventy eight thousand and forty three)	7540428 (Seventy five lakh forty thousand four hundred and twenty eight)						
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)						
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)						
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	242814 (Two lakh forty two thousand eight hundred and fourteen)	111127 (One lakh eleven thousand one hundred and twenty seven)	80840 (Eighty thousand eight hundred and forty)						
Annual Operational Expenditure									

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	45519014 (Four crore fifty five lakh nineteen thousand and fourteen)	40450694 (Four crore four lakh fifty thousand six hundred and ninety four)	37040570 (Three crore seventy lakh forty thousand five hundred and seventy)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	55279612 (Five crore fifty two lakh seventy nine thousand six hundred and twelve)	62970521 (Six crore twenty nine lakh seventy thousand five hundred and twenty one)	52923566 (Five crore twenty nine lakh twenty three thousand five hundred and sixty six)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	1968705 (Nineteen lakh sixty eight thousand seven hundred and five)	19106 (Nineteen thousand one hundred and six)	2504075 (Twenty five lakh four thousand and seventy five)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Babitha K S	35	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	19-02- 2009		Regular
2	Dr Bobby Paul	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2011		Regular
3	Dr Gopalakrishna Bhat	65	Professor	Male	Ph.D	352	Yes	No	04-04- 2012	03-04- 2017	Regular
4	Dr Gopinath P M	77	Professor	Male	Ph.D	492	Yes	No	15-05- 2002	14-05- 2016	Regular
5	Dr Guruprasad K P	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	220	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2004		Regular
6	Dr Herman Sunil DSouza	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	200	Yes	Yes	04-10- 2006		Regular
7	Dr Kamalesh D Mumbrekar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	114	Yes	Yes	02-05- 2008		Regular

8	Dr Krishna Kishore Mahato	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	187	Yes	Yes	15-04- 2002	 Regular
9	Dr Manjunath B Joshi	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2011	 Regular
10	Dr Moka Rajasekhar	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	224	Yes	Yes	28-05- 2005	 Regular
11	Dr Murali T S	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	123	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2008	 Regular
12	Dr Muthusamy A	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2006	 Regular
13	Dr Nirmal Mazumder	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	16	Yes	Yes	30-06- 2016	 Regular
14	Dr Padmalatha S Rai	48	Professor	Female	Ph.D	299	Yes	Yes	19-09- 2002	 Regular
15	Dr Roopa Nayak	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	127	Yes	Yes	24-03- 2008	 Regular
16	Dr Saadi Abdul Vahab	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	146	Yes	Yes	31-08- 2005	 Regular
17	Dr Sanjiban Chakrabarty	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	56	Yes	Yes	23-09- 2013	 Regular
18	Dr Satish Rao B	54	Professor	Male	Ph.D	280	Yes	Yes	14-07- 1994	 Regular
19	Dr Satyamoorthy K	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	197	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2001	 Regular
20	Dr Shama K Prasada	36	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	14-09- 2009	 Regular
21	Dr Vasudevan T G	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	117	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2008	 Regular
22	Dr Vidhu Sankar Babu	40	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	110	Yes	Yes	08-09- 2008	 Regular
23	Mr Bharath Prasad	40	Other	Male	M.Sc.	106	Yes	Yes	24-12- 2008	 Regular
24	Mr Bhaskar Ballal	50	Other	Male	M.Sc.	253	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2005	 Regular
25	Mr Manoj Bhat	34	Other	Male	M.Sc.	101	Yes	Yes	18-05- 2009	 Regular
26	Mr Sandeep Mallya P	35	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	52	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2013	 Regular

I agree

Submit